Stadt Kdln | Winter 2023/2024
TC Grun-Weiss Grossrotter Hof (2373)
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Anlage
Grossrotter Weg 33, 50997 Kéln
info@tcgrossrotterhof.de

Sportwart/in

Aldinger, Stefan
T 0173 9742577 aldinger@netcologne.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Sylvia Vollbach
m 01793954720; sylviavollbach@icloud.com
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Latuske, Christine

Pitz, Nina

Gehlen, Nicole

Kreutz, Sabine
Gaberle-Lombardi, Daniela
Masia, Ines

Wolf, Kim

Krings, Stefanie

Seiler, Brigitte

Vollbach, Sylvia
Brucherseifer, Heike
Schndckel, Mareike
Riedel, Nicole

Sarpei, Pia

Jansen, Katarina

Koppe, Karolin
Wolf-Achenbach, Beatrix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26200016
27600821
27254397
26852672
28053538
26852660
27351713
27651317
25701758
26954663
27554066
27953520
28253096
27953534
27654162
28153237
26503646

LK

LK10,4
LK19,4
LK22,8
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK23,4
LK22,7
LK21,3
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK22,6
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